
IP IP 
2020

1 x LED1 x LED

17 W

2150 lm

126 lm/W

3000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

60%

1294 lm

17 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed, Wall recessed

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 5.94 in

Width: 5.94 in

Height: 4.57 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric Electric 

System power: 17 W

Protection Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
LEX ECO 2 CRI 90 3000K WN
A0700103WN
ARKOSLIGHT

Lex Eco is a ceiling recessed downlight with COB LED and without diffuser, which makes it a very distinct luminaire. As the location of its LED

is set back, Lex Eco achieves great visual comfort. Its matte finish shade fosters this aspect and offers elegant aesthetics. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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