Product data sheet

LEX ECO 2 CRI 90 3000K WN A0700103WN

ARKOSLIGHT



IGHT

Lex Eco is a ceiling recessed downlight with COB LED and without diffuser, which makes it a very distinct luminaire. As the location of its LED is set back, Lex Eco achieves great visual comfort. Its matte finish shade fosters this aspect and offers elegant aesthetics.

Light output 1



1 x LED

I X LED			
Nominal lamp power	17 W	LOR	60%
Lamp flux	2150 lm	Total flux	1294 lm
Luminous efficacy	126 lm/W	Total power	17 W
CCT	3000 K		
CRI	90		

Mounting mode	Electric	
Ceiling recessed, Wall recessed	System power: 17 W	
Shape and measurements	Protection	
Length: 5.94 in	IP: 20	
Width: 5.94 in		
Height: 4.57 in		

Adjustability

Fixed